Child

Fares Student Senior
Effective January 3, 2016 Ad u It 13 - 19 years* 65 years and over*

Cash $3.25 $2.00 Free

12 years of age or under

Post-Secondary
- $2.90 $1.95 .
TOkenS/TICketS minimum 3 tokens/$8.70 tickets sold in multiples of 5 /$9.75 StUdent
$112.00
PRESTO $2.90 $1.95 Metropass

Group/Day Pass

Weekly Pass $42 25 $33.00

Monthly $12.00
Metropass $141.50 $112.00

Exchange Rate
$1.00 USD = $1.15 CAD Get POF, =
»

($20 USD bills or under; No exchange on coins)

Greater Toronto Area

Weekly Pass

* Photo identification

Proof-of-Payment . e for Students. 16 and
ay be requested for Students, 16 and over,
Pay your fare and get a transfer Post-Secondary Students and Seniors. $ 6 1 . OO






